
LL HOMES
S17 LAKE8HORE DR Sunset Beach, Twin Lake*. This u» the
bent house for the money in desirable mainland Sunset Beach.
Gorgeous view of Intracoastal Waterway, West Lake and golf
course from screened porch and deck. 2-BR, 3-bath brick in mint
condition!! Only $124,900.

175# SANDALWOOD DRIVE- Kiyoy the good life in lovely new
community near Ocean Isle Beach. 3-BR, 2-bath ranch has tile
entry, kit and baths. Conan countertops, Carolina nn and more'!
.124,900

YOU'LL FALL FOR this S-BR, 2-bath home that's in move-in
condition. Offers an elegant master suite, split plan, eat-in
kitchen and Carolina room Located in Ocean Forest on a wooded
lot. M3.900

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST F.ryoy the peace and tran¬
quility at this 3-BR, 2-bath home sitting on 4* acres Fish ponds,
pecan trees and a bam for your horses. Just minutes from town.
Only 164.900

ONE PUTTER PLACE, CAROLINA SHORES-Bnck. cedar,
great view on course, over 2200 ht. sq. (I., desirable fl. plan, splitBR, open gr. rm., beamed cath. ceiling, FP. Ig. Car. rm., Jenn Air,lots of stor, 2-car gar . beautiful trwa Come see this lovely home.
Priced to sell. 169.900.

Come Feel
The

Magic...There's something
special waiting for you at Oak Harbour. It's more
than wooded privacy. It's even more than protected
waterfront access. It's even more than an abun¬
dance of activities. It's the way it makes you feel!
WOODED PRIVACY WATERWAYACCESS

ACTIVITIES ABOUND and ELEGANCE SURROUNDS

Lots starting at
$19,500

460 EGRET DRIVE. SEATRAIL PLANTATION-Fabulous buyon most desirable golf course community in So. BrunswickIslands! 3 BR, 2 baths on lovely landscaped lot. Screened porch.All appliances. 2-car garage ana more!! Only $179,900!!

537 GREAT OAK CIRCLE-SUNSET BEACH-Spacious main¬
land home in desirable Shoreline Woods. Situated on lot and a half

on "Pretty Pond" with beautiful view from Carolines room and
second floor deck. 4 BR, 3 baths, garage, huge brk bar. Vaulted
L/R with skylights and fireplace. SUPER BUY!

CAROLINA SHORES RESORT Unit 1204- In the heart of
Calabash. 2 BR, 2 baths, screened porch, all appliances, excellent
condition. Pool and tennis overlooking Carolina Shores Golf
Course-Owner says SELL!!! $39,500.
Also. .1 BR, 1 bath with all appliances and screened porch in
excellent condition. $29,000.

OCEAN FOREST! Motivated seller offers this 3-BR, 2-bath
home with fireplace, dining room, back deck situated on a wood¬
ed lot. Priced to sell at $52,300.

2 PINEWOOD DR_ CAROLINA SHORES GOLF COMMUNI-
TY-Lovely home on over 1 acre. Split BR, Carolina room with
brick FP. Skylights, 2-car garage, deck. You will love the spacious¬
ness 2300 ht. sq. ft. Perfect condition-like new. $144,900.

EXCELLENT
PATIO LOT

On the 18th fairway in
Carolina Shores just waiting
for your dream home.

Only $32,900

SEATRAIL-1H story contemporary in golf course comm. 2/3 BR,3 baths, LR/DR w/FP, den/office, lg. screened porch, upper deck,kitchen with breakfast bar and pantry. 2 min. to Sunset Beach.Golf membership transferable. $195,000.

LIKE A NEW PENNY-This home outshines its competition.Overlooking the Sauccpan'Creek this 2-BR plus loft, home
with vaulted ceiling, fireplace, and picturesque setting will
enchant you. Home Warranty. $122,900.

LOOK NO FURTHER if you're searching for the best your
money can buy! 3 BR, 2 baths, 1800 sq. ft. in this new home locat¬ed minutes from Ocean Isle Beach. Owner financing! Call now!
$97,200.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAS-Your home away from home
with view of pond or course. All amenities. 2 BR, 1.5 baths, priv.patio, We have four to choose from. $68,500 to $78,900.

HISTORIC
LITTLE RIVER
Own a piece of this quaint fish¬
ing village. This building lot is
just waiting to be built on.
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